
Somerset	Public	Schools	&	Somerset	Berkley	Regional	High	School	

Title	I	Contact	Information	

Elizabeth	Haskell	
Title	One	Director	&	Director	of	Curriculum	&	Assessment	

580	Whetstone	Hill	Road	
Somerset,	MA	02726	

508.324.3100	
haskelle@sbregional.org	

	

Chace Street Elementary School 
538 Chace Street  
Somerset, MA 02726 
 

 508.324.3160 

Timothy Plante Principal timothy.plante@somersetschools.org 

Mary Ann Freitas Reading Specialist maryann.freitas@somersetschools.org 

Raeann Morrow Interventionist raeann.morrow@somersetschools.org 

 

South Elementary School 
700 Read Street 
Somerset, MA 02726 
 

 508.324.3180 

Dr. Daniel Hanneken Principal daniel.hanneken@somersetschools.org 

 
Maria Pimental 
Maureen Kelsey 

Interventionist         
Interventionist 

maria.pimental@somersetschools.org 

maureen.kelsey@somersetschools.org 
 

Somerset Berkley Regional  

High School 
625 County Street 
Somerset, MA 02726 
 

 508.324.3115 

David Lanczycki Principal lanczyckid@sbregional.org 

Cristina Almeida 

 

Title I English & Reading 

Teacher 

almeidac@sbregional.org 

 
Helpful Links: 

Department of Elementary and Secondary Education (Massachusetts Department of Education): 
http://www.doe.mass.edu 
 
Family Involvement Resources: 
http://www.doe.mass.edu/FamComm/f_involvement.html?section=resources 
 
Somerset Public Schools & Somerset Berkley Regional High School Public Schools Title I website 
http://www.somersetps.com/SchoolFrontEnd/ 
 


